
Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

4 

60 

9 

Name 

Oliver OBERG 

Matti ALAMÄKI 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Make 

Subaru Impreza 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

3:08.530 

1:42.358 

1:03.124 

4th Last Tm 

45.192 

43.548 

58.444 

3rd Last Tm 

44.567 

2nd Last Tm 

49.532 

53.548 

Last Tm 

45.865 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:11:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

10 

95 

88 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andri ÕUN 

Margus MURAKAS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ProRehv Rally Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:04.702 

3:07.293 

3:12.430 

26.872 

4th Last Tm 

43.666 

44.850 

50.372 

3rd Last Tm 

44.155 

49.092 

45.974 

2nd Last Tm 

48.893 

44.926 

46.732 

Last Tm 

44.800 

45.137 

45.854 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:18:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

10 

95 

4 

88 

60 

9 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Margus MURAKAS 
Matti ALAMÄKI 
Priit KARJUS 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:04.702 
3:07.293 
3:08.530 
3:12.430 
1:42.358 
1:03.124 
26.872 

Diff 

2.591 

3.828 

7.728 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:08.530] 

- 

2  [1:42.358] 

1  [1:03.124] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:04.702] 

4  [3:07.293] 

- 

4  [3:12.430] 

- 

- 

0  [26.872] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

10 

95 

4 

88 

60 

9 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Margus MURAKAS 
Matti ALAMÄKI 
Priit KARJUS 
Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.702 
3:07.293 
3:08.530 
3:12.430 
1:42.358 
1:03.124 
26.872 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
39 
39 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
39 
39 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

9 

60 

5 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Matti ALAMÄKI 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:09.322 

3:14.937 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

51.216 

45.833 

3rd Last Tm 

45.645 

46.984 

2nd Last Tm 

44.334 

49.854 

Last Tm 

44.939 

49.022 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10.09.2016 18:48:22 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:35:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

10 

95 

88 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andri ÕUN 

Margus MURAKAS 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ProRehv Rally Team 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:00.829 

3:08.189 

3:09.784 

1:00.599 

4th Last Tm 

42.649 

44.892 

48.624 

55.675 

3rd Last Tm 

43.074 

49.283 

44.792 

2nd Last Tm 

43.576 

45.564 

45.245 

Last Tm 

48.348 

44.994 

45.785 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:39:47 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

10 

95 

9 

88 

60 

4 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Margus MURAKAS 
Matti ALAMÄKI 
Oliver OBERG 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:00.829 
3:08.189 
3:09.322 
3:09.784 
3:14.937 
1:00.599 

Diff 

7.360 

8.493 

8.955 

14.108 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:09.322] 

- 

4  [3:14.937] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:00.829] 

4  [3:08.189] 

- 

4  [3:09.784] 

- 

1  [1:00.599] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

10 

95 

9 

88 

4 

60 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Margus MURAKAS 
Oliver OBERG 
Matti ALAMÄKI 
Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.702 
3:07.293 
1:03.124 
3:12.430 
3:08.530 
1:42.358 
26.872 

M1.  

50 
45 
39 
40 
42 
39 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:00.829 
3:08.189 
3:09.322 
3:09.784 
1:00.599 
3:14.937 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
38 
39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
81 
80 
80 
78 
39 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

60 

5 

4 

Name 

Matti ALAMÄKI 

Raini ROOMETS 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

Total Tm 

3:13.231 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

45.726 

3rd Last Tm 

46.663 

2nd Last Tm 

51.277 

Last Tm 

46.269 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:06:43 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

9 

95 

88 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Priit KARJUS 

Andri ÕUN 

Margus MURAKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ProRehv Rally Team 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.798 

3:11.118 

3:12.530 

3:13.333 

4th Last Tm 

46.174 

45.991 

51.776 

47.696 

3rd Last Tm 

49.660 

45.271 

44.956 

49.693 

2nd Last Tm 

44.382 

51.116 

46.209 

46.025 

Last Tm 

43.796 

45.551 

46.223 

46.551 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:11:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

10 

9 

95 

60 

88 

5 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Priit KARJUS 
Andri ÕUN 
Matti ALAMÄKI 
Margus MURAKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Oliver OBERG 

Total Tm 

3:07.798 
3:11.118 
3:12.530 
3:13.231 
3:13.333 

Diff 

3.320 

4.732 

5.433 

5.535 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.231] 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:07.798] 

4  [3:11.118] 

4  [3:12.530] 

- 

4  [3:13.333] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

10 

95 

9 

88 

60 

4 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Margus MURAKAS 
Matti ALAMÄKI 
Oliver OBERG 
Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.702 
3:07.293 
1:03.124 
3:12.430 
1:42.358 
3:08.530 
26.872 

M1.  

50 
45 
39 
40 
39 
42 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:00.829 
3:08.189 
3:09.322 
3:09.784 
3:14.937 
1:00.599 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:07.798 
3:12.530 
3:11.118 
3:13.333 
3:13.231 

M3.  

50 
42 
45 
39 
40 

DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

150 
132 
126 
119 
118 
80 
39 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
0 

Printed: 10.09.2016 18:49:17 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

95 

88 

60 

9 

10 

4 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Margus MURAKAS 

Matti ALAMÄKI 

Priit KARJUS 

Janno LIGUR 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

ProRehv Rally Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:35.246 

4:44.574 

4:46.160 

4:47.070 

4:48.161 

5:06.994 

4th Last Tm 

49.176 

45.699 

47.518 

52.499 

47.280 

55.225 

3rd Last Tm 

44.909 

45.539 

46.300 

44.740 

51.880 

48.861 

2nd Last Tm 

44.503 

45.563 

50.530 

46.098 

46.113 

49.129 

Last Tm 

45.658 

45.491 

46.549 

46.488 

46.911 

48.307 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

5 

3 

1 

6 

Jokker 

3 

2 

5 

3 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:31:10 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 15:15 


